
Month Date Day Holiday Landfill ETS NCTS SCTS WCTS
January 1 Monday New Years closed closed closed closed closed
January 15 Monday Dr. King OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
February 19 Monday Presidents OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
March 29 Friday Good Friday OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
May 27 Monday Memorial closed closed closed closed closed
June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
July 4 Thursday Independence closed closed closed closed closed
September 2 Monday Labor Day closed closed closed closed closed
October 14 Monday Columbus OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
November 11 Monday Veterans Day OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving closed closed closed closed closed
November 29 Friday Day After TG OPEN OPEN closed closed closed
December 25 Wednesday Christmas closed closed closed closed closed
January 1 Wednesday New Years 2025 closed closed closed closed closed

SOUTH COUNTY TRANSFER STATION                                                                  
WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY 12:00 P.M. TO 3:00 P.M.                                                                                                                        

NORTH COUNTY TRANSFER STATION

WEST COUNTY TRANSFER STATION 

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY LANDFILL

COMMERCIAL HAULERS OPERATION SCHEDULE 
SCALE / ELLERY

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY 7:30 A.M. TO 3:30 P.M.

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY 7:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.

TUESDAY AND THURSDAY  7:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.                                                                                                                        

TUESDAY 7:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.

SOUTH COUNTY TRANSFER STATION                                                                  
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